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Buanderie

Place Jean Hamelin  - DOL DE BRETAGNE
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SCCV
LE ROUGET

Rue des îles Kerguélen
BP 26216

35762 ST GREGOIRE Cedex

LL LL

SL

C

C C

C

LL

Ch.

R

Ch.

LL

R

C

R

C
LL

LL

C
R

R

LL

LL

C
h.

LL

R

C
h.

RC

C
h.

Ch.

R

C
h.

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

Ba
nd

e
po

do
ta

ct
ile

BE
C

P
l

B
R

GTL

01
02

03
0405060708

09
10
11
12

13 14 1516

LL

OB/all. V. + Fixe 1.50 x 2.10
appui 0.10

coulissant 2.00 x 2.20
appui 0.00

PF 0.90 x 2.20
appui 0.00

OB/all Vitrée 0.90 x 2.10
appui 0.10

OB/all. V. + Fixe 1.50 x 2.10
appui 0.10
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faux-plafond
 H=2.20m

Pl

Pl

SdE
4.93 m2

CH 1
11.82 m2

Wc
2.54 m2

CH 2
10.28 m2

PL
0.39 m2

Buanderie
2.74 m2

Dgt
1.76 m2

Séjour Cuisine
34.37 m2

Entrée
1.88 m2

PL
0.72 m2

Balcon
6.37 m2

Dalles sur plots

6.37 m²1/75ème Balcon

N

N

2ème étage

2.99 m²
34.37 m²
11.82 m²
10.28 m²
4.93 m²

71.43 m²

+ 2Pl

2.74 m²
2.54 m²
1.76 m²

+ Pl
+ Pl
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